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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 23 Muski, 200m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 10:30 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:02.99 HAJDER, Ensar GER Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M1 Otvoreno 2:05.23 BUONAGURO, Dylan ITA BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 - 17 2:05.23 BUONAGURO, Dylan ITA BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:13.02 SAKA, Berke TUR BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M3 Otvoreno 2:05.23 BUONAGURO, Dylan ITA BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M3 - 13 2:23.78 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. VrenBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m
Apsolutna/Open
1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:17.24 573 29.13 36.15 40.76 31.20
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:18.01 563 29.36 36.30 40.57 31.78
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04  Novi Beograd 011 2:21.09 527 28.49 37.93 41.91 32.76
4. ABDICEVIC, Danin 05  Sport Time, SA 2:25.88 477 30.57 37.87 44.44 33.00
5. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:26.27 473 29.75 38.23 45.33 32.96
6. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04  11. April 2:27.55 461 30.26 36.91 45.76 34.62
7. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 2:27.83 458 3341 37.73 43.44 33.25
8. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.49 443 30.39 42.93 40.96 35.21
9. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.51 434 30.97 37.13 46.70 35.71
10. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:33.95 406 31.75 40.17 47.03 35.00
11. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 2:35.83 391 33.12 40.68 46.43 35.60
12. TRBOJEV[C, Sergej 06  Olymp, BL 2:37.19 381 30.97 40.81 49.26 36.15
13. BARBARIC, Luka 07  Zrinjski, MO 2:45.26 328 35.19 42.75 53.52 33.80
14. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07  Zrinjski, MO 2:45.53 326 33.19 45.62 50.23 36.49
15. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK"Spartak" Subotica 2:46.77 319 33.84 48.43 48.42 36.08
16. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09  22. April, BL 2:48.24 311 35.31 46.03 49.36 37.54
17. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10  11. April 2:55.68 273 35.81 45.85 54.15 39.87
18. ZOVKO, Luka 06  Zrinjski, MO 2:56.54 269 37.50 44,92 54.88 39.24
19. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:57.35 265 37.96 46.02 53.76 39.61
20. PISTIGNJAT, Vladan 08 Orka, MO 2:59.26 257 37.69 44.33 58.71 38.53
21. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 2:59.64 255 37.19 50.89 53.31 38.25
22. ILIC, Nikola 09  11. April 3:01.78 246 39.48 47.50 57.04 37.76
23. ZUKIC, Tahir 10  Sport Time, SA 3:10.96 212 43.37 48.23 56.94 42.42
24. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:13.36 204 42.40 53.89 54.35 42.72
25. BLANUSA, Vuk 10  22. April, BL 3:15.24 199 40.90 49.72 1:03.36 41.26
26. ALPEZA, Nikola 09  Zrinjski, MO 3:19.66 186 43.30 51.68 59.82 44.86
27. MARIC, Tarik 10  Orka, MO 3:22.70 177 47.20 56.53 54.66 44.31
28. JANJIC, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 3:26.39 168 45.42 55.19 59.71 46.07
M1
1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:17.24 573 29.13 36.15 40.76 31.20
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04  Novi Beograd 011 2:21.09 527 28.49 37.93 41.91 32.76
3. ABDICEVIC, Danin 05  Sport Time, SA 2:25.88 477 30.57 37.87 44.44 33.00
4. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:26.27 473 29.75 38.23 45.33 32.96
5. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04  11. April 2:27.55 461 30.26 36.91 45.76 34.62
6. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.49 443 30.39 42.93 40.96 35.21
7. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:33.95 406 31.75 40.17 47.03 35.00

Plivagki klub "Olymp"

http://mww.pkolymp.com/

banjalukaopen@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67800

Registered to PK Fortuna
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 23, Muski, 200m MeSovito/Medley, Prelim
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RADJENOVIC, Matija
ALIKALFIC, Danis
GRGIC, Nebojsa
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
BARBARIC, Luka
IVANKOVIC, lvan
ZOVKO, Luka

GRAHOVAC, Relja
RISTIC, Aleksa
KOJCINOVIC, Petar
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
GLIGORIC, Djordje
PISTIGNJAT, Vladan
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
ILIC, Nikola

ZUKIC, Tahir

MARIC, Nikola

. BLANUSA, Vuk
. ALPEZA, Nikola
. MARIC, Tarik

. JANJIC, Andrija

06
06
06
06
07
07
06

08
08
09
10
09
08
10
09
10
09
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PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velez, MO

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Olymp, BL

Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO

Borac, BL

PK "Spartak" Subotica
22. April, BL

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
Orka, MO

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April

Sport Time, SA
Novi Beograd 011
22. April, BL
Zrinjski, MO

Orka, MO

Borac, BL

2:18.01
2:27.83
2:30.51
2:37.19
2:45.26
2:45.53
2:56.54

2:35.83
2:46.77
2:48.24
2:55.68
2:57.35
2:59.26
2:59.64
3:01.78
3:10.96
3:13.36
3:15.24
3:19.66
3:22.70
3:26.39

563
458
434
381
328
326
269

391
319
311
273
265
257
255
246
212
204
199
186
177
168

29.36
33.41
30.97
30.97
35.19
33.19
37.50

33.12
33.84
35.31
35.81
37.96
37.69
37.19
39.48
43.37
42.40
40.90
43.30
47.20
45.42

36.30
37.73
37.13
40.81
42.75
45.62
44.92

40.68
48.43
46.03
45.85
46.02
44.33
50.89
47.50
48.23
53.89
49.72
51.68
56.53
55.19

40.57
43.44
46.70
49.26
53.52
50.23
54.88

46.43
48.42
49.36
54.15
53.76
58.71
53.31
57.04
56.94
54.35
1:03.36
59.82
54.66
59.71

31.78
33.25
35.71
36.15
33.80
36.49
39.24

35.60
36.08
37.54
39.87
39.61
38.53
38.25
37.76
42.42
42.72
41.26
44.86
4431
46.07

Plivagki klub "Olymp"

http://mww.pkolymp.com/

banjalukaopen@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67800

Registered to PK Fortuna
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